Huntsville Grotto Horizontal 12 Award Application

The Horizontal 12 award is designed to promote better cave owner relationships by reducing the traffic to some of the more popular caves. It is hoped that providing an award such as this will also

encourage c	aving proficiency.	
	Grotto that I be granted the Horizontal 12 award as:	
 Obeying 	ng the major portion of 12 Alabama caves that a g reasonable safety and conservation practices rship in the National Speleological Society	re more than one mile in length
Date	Cave Name	Companions
1		
2		
3		
4	_	· -
5	_	
6	_	
7	_	
8	_	<u> </u>
-		
12		-
Signature: _		Date:
Grotto:		NSS Number:
	When completed, bring this form to a The Huntsville Grotto PO Box 1702	Grotto board meeting or send it to:



Huntsville, AL 35807

There is no charge for the award. If you want to purchase a Horizontal 12 patch, the cost is \$3.00. Huntsville Grotto members receive a patch free with the award.

Congratulations, and continued safe and enjoyable caving in the future!